
Wiper Motor -WD1160/1160-B  

 

 

 

 12VDC and 24VDC Available  
 Aluminum Diecasting Gearbox 

 Rolled Steel Housing Construction 

 Dual Speed Design 

 Dynamically Balanced Rotor 

 

 

Mechanical 

 

WD1160                                               WD1160-B 

---BLK High Speed,                                     ---RED Low Speed 

 

Performance Data at Rated 12V DC 

Rated 

Type 
No-Load 

Speed 
Speed 

rpm 

Current 

A 

Torque 

N.m 

Peak Torque 

N.m 

L1 

mm 

L2 

mm 

WD1160 
40 

31 

28 

24 

5.6 

4.8 

5.2 

7 

8.5 

10 
182 225 

WD1160-B 
40.5 

27 

28 

21.5 

5.8 

6.3 

6.5 

13.2 

10 

15 
199 235 
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Wiper Motor –WD21100/21100-B  

 

 

 

 12VDC and 24VDC Available  
 Aluminum Diecasting Gearbox 

 Rolled Steel Housing Construction 

 Dual Speed Design 

 Dynamically Balanced Rotor 

 

 

Mechanical 

 

WD11100                                               

---BLK High Speed,   ---RED Low Speed 

 

Performance Data at Rated 12V DC 

Rated 

Type 
No-Load 

Speed 
Speed 

rpm 

Current 

A 

Torque 

N.m 

Peak Torque 

N.m 

L1 

mm 

L2 

mm 

WD21100 
38 

25 

25 

19 

10 

5.7 

12.5 

13 

20 

20 
223.5 276.5 

WD21100-B 
37 

23 

25 

15 

9.7 

7.8 

12 

16 

20 

20 
235 288 
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Wiper Motor –WD3150/3250  

 

 

 

 12VDC and 24VDC Available 
 Aluminum Diecasting Gearbox 

 Rolled Steel Housing Construction 

 Dynamically Balanced Rotor 

 

Mechanical 

 

 

Performance Data at Rated 24V DC 
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  Wiper Motor –WD4170/4270  

 

 

 12VDC and 24VDC Available 
 Aluminum Diecasting Gearbox 

 Rolled Steel Housing Construction 

 Dynamically Balanced Rotor 

 

Mechanical 

 
 

Performance Data at Rated 24V DC 
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  Wiper Motor –WD5180/5280  

 

 

 12VDC and 24VDC Available 
 Aluminum Diecasting Gearbox 

 Rolled Steel Housing Construction 

 Dynamically Balanced Rotor 

 

Mechanical 

 
 

Performance Data at Rated 24V DC 
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  Wiper Motor –WD61120/62120  

 

 

 12VDC and 24VDC Available 
 Aluminum Diecasting Gearbox 

 Rolled Steel Housing Construction 

 Dynamically Balanced Rotor 

 

Mechanical 

 
 

Performance Data at Rated 24V DC 
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  Wiper Motor –WD71150/82150  

 

 

 

 12VDC and 24VDC Available 
 Aluminum Diecasting Gearbox 

 Rolled Steel Housing Construction 

 Dynamically Balanced Rotor 

 

Mechanical 

 
 

Performance 

Data at Rated 24V DC 
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  Wiper Motor –WD81180/82180  

 

 

 

 12VDC and 24VDC Available 
 Aluminum Diecasting Gearbox 

 Rolled Steel Housing Construction 

 Dynamically Balanced Rotor 

 

Mechanical 

 
 

 

Performance Data at Rated 24V DC 
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